
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 8 Entrants

44 Edward Angrisani 94
62 Dan Donaldson 90

2 Dale Furman 89
36 Bill Riccardi 87
66 Peter Kallie 86
68 Patrick Bartel 84
63 Don Henderson 84
58 Kent Meisner 79

Class AA 10 Entrants

24 John Howland 94
50 Louis Smith 93
38 Raymond Murdock 92
64 Reuben  Holland 89
47 Larry A Duke 88
54 Roland Leong 87

6 Seth Groves 86
15 Mark Jameson 86
72 Ronald Houdeshell 86
51 John Del Gigante 79

Class A 9 Entrants

61 Sands Robnick 94
69 Spencer Ford 86
30 Carter Crump 86
26 Bert Baumgartner 86
37 Richard Springett 86
77 Jim Bozarth 84
45 John Vosburgh 84
71 Thomas Paine 80
31 Chip  Myers 70
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Class B 13 Entrants

4 Tyler Blackenburg 92
12 Cameron Jolly 90
28 Fred Kinateder 88
48 Todd Kinart 86
55 Brett Vogel 86
32 Jeff Knoblauch 84
67 Richard Mcbrain 83
76 Timothy Defeo 81
86 Samuel Hazeltine 81
14 Robert Schuster 80

7 Lonnie Magnes 79
11 William Boyce 75
41 Jay Friend 75

Class C 19 Entrants

73 Ross Nelson 92
13 David Santee 87

1 Alexis Villalba 86
88 Glen Shirley 86
42 Richard Casson 84
56 Leroy Bennett 84
70 Norman Webster 83
34 Evan Floss 81
59 Denny Koenig 80
18 Tom Blair 80
52 francis cunningham 80
49 Dan Hardin 78
19 Ronald Ledbetter 77
39 Kelli Carter 77
10 David Higley 76
78 Natalia Kutch 76
60 James Stewart 76
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Class C (Continued) 19 Entrants

9 Perry Ragusa 73
43 David Walsh 71

Class D 14 Entrants

80 Dylan Kutch 86
82 Daniel Mcdonald 82
27 William Beinert 80
35 John D'Arcangelo 79

5 Allison Blackenburg 78
3 John Coleman 77

89 John Hayden 77
16 Joseph Doherty 77
82 Ryan Hebert 76
25 Joseph Agriesti 76
57 Steven Randazzo 73
65 Martin Thompson 72
86 James Deans 68
79 Ron Kutch Jr 67

Class E 3 Entrants

8 Scott Hearne 75
74 George Bedell 69
22 Toby Holland 65

Hunters 7 Entrants

84 GIL BIRONI 78
81 Erinie Parisi 77
85 Glenn Crawford 74
87 John Hazeltine 65
83 DONALD TAYLOR 63
82 Jack Herbert 55
81 monika kutch 50
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Lady 5 Entrants

5 Allison Blackenburg 78
39 Kelli Carter 77
78 Natalia Kutch 76
22 Toby Holland 65
81 monika kutch 50

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 1 Entrant

80 Dylan Kutch 86

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 1 Entrant

78 Natalia Kutch 76

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 19 Entrants

24 John Howland 94
12 Cameron Jolly 90
64 Reuben  Holland 89

2 Dale Furman 89
47 Larry A Duke 88
13 David Santee 87
15 Mark Jameson 86
48 Todd Kinart 86
55 Brett Vogel 86
37 Richard Springett 86
77 Jim Bozarth 84
45 John Vosburgh 84
56 Leroy Bennett 84
76 Timothy Defeo 81
14 Robert Schuster 80

7 Lonnie Magnes 79
89 John Hayden 77
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Veteran (Continued) 19 Entrants

39 Kelli Carter 77
9 Perry Ragusa 73

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 21 Entrants

62 Dan Donaldson 90
28 Fred Kinateder 88
54 Roland Leong 87
30 Carter Crump 86
66 Peter Kallie 86
32 Jeff Knoblauch 84
68 Patrick Bartel 84
70 Norman Webster 83
82 Daniel Mcdonald 82
71 Thomas Paine 80
59 Denny Koenig 80
51 John Del Gigante 79
49 Dan Hardin 78
25 Joseph Agriesti 76

8 Scott Hearne 75
57 Steven Randazzo 73
65 Martin Thompson 72
43 David Walsh 71
31 Chip  Myers 70
74 George Bedell 69
22 Toby Holland 65

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 13 Entrants

44 Edward Angrisani 94
50 Louis Smith 93
36 Bill Riccardi 87
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Senior Super Veteran (Continued) 13 Entrants

72 Ronald Houdeshell 86
88 Glen Shirley 86
42 Richard Casson 84
67 Richard Mcbrain 83
27 William Beinert 80
18 Tom Blair 80
58 Kent Meisner 79
35 John D'Arcangelo 79
19 Ronald Ledbetter 77
41 Jay Friend 75

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 7 Entrants

61 Sands Robnick 94
26 Bert Baumgartner 86
63 Don Henderson 84
52 francis cunningham 80
10 David Higley 76
60 James Stewart 76
11 William Boyce 75
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